MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
SMD COMMON MODE FILTER 贴片共模滤波器                      SRF1006M 系列
FEATURES
 Excellent impedance characteristics, making it
great for suppressing common mode noise.
 Winding type realizes small size and low profile
for surface mounting.

Max
mΩ
IR(A)
@△≤40℃
Max
VR (V)
Rated Voltage
Max
Impedance
Freq.
Range
MHz
Z
Min
Ω
SRF1006M-121 120 1.45 0.025 1.40 50 10-200 200
SRF1006M-251 250 3.2 0.035 1.19 50 5-100 400
SRF1006M-501 500 5.6 0.070 0.84 50 2-50 800
SRF1006M-102 1000 12 0.180 0.52 50 1-40 1400
Type
Specification
Inductance value(uH)
Packing style(T:taping; B: bulk)

Max
mΩ
IR(A)
@△≤40℃
Max
VR (V)
Rated Voltage
Max
Impedance
Freq.
Range
MHz
Z
Min
Ω
SRF1006M-202 2000 0.23 0.270 0.40 50 0.5-15 2000
SRF1006M-302 3000 0.26 0.330 0.35 50 0.5-10 3000
SRF1006M-402 4000 0.27 0.550 0.30 50 0.5-5 4000
SRF1006M-472 4700 0.28 0.600 0.28 50 0.5-3 4500
SRF1006M-502 5000 0.29 0.680 0.25 50 0.5-3 5300
Type
Specification
Inductance value(uH)
Packing style(T:taping; B: bulk)